

## Nomination of candidate

for election to the Management Committee of the Toowoomba Junior Rugby League

#### 1 Nomination

I nominate the following candidate for election to the Management Committee of the Toowoomba Junior Rugby League as (please tick):

President	Secretary	Treasurer	Management Committee Member
Name of Candidate			

Signature of proposer and seconder nominating the Candidate\*

Name of proposer	
Club name	
Signature of proposer	
Date	

Name of seconder	
Club name	
Signature of seconder	
Date	

#### 2 Candidate's Consent

I consent to the nomination and acknowledge:

- 1. I understand the duties and responsibilities of the position that I have been nominated for, and
- 2. I will abide by the Queensland Rugby League Code of Conduct and the Toowoomba Junior Rugby League Constitution.

I provide a supporting statement (see next page) and consent to the information being distributed to the members of the Toowoomba Junior Rugby League.

Signature of candidate	
Club name	

\*Any two members of the Local League may nominate another member (the *candidate*) to serve as a member of the management committee: s 5.2(a)(ii) *TJRL Constitution*.

Nominations must be provided prior to Sunday, 21 October 2018 by post to PO Box 499, Toowoomba QLD 4350 or email to admin@tjrl.org.au by this deadline.



# Nomination of candidate

for election to the Management Committee of the Toowoomba Junior Rugby League

### 3 Candidate's Supporting Statement

To enable all eligible voting members to make an informed choice at the annual general meeting of the Toowoomba Junior Rugby League, please provide a supporting statement below. This might include a bio of yourself and why you want to be a member of the Toowoomba Junior Rugby League Management Committee.